Monitorler

Uriin

27 SAMSUNG LS27CM501EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS LED DUZ

27 GAMEPOWER RAPID Q-MAX FLAT 0.5MS 300Hz QHD
MONITOR

34 SAMSUNG LS34BG850SUXUF OLED UWQHD 0,03MS 175
HZ

49 SAMSUNG LS49CG954SUXUF OLED 5120x1440 240HZ
0,03 MS

49 SAMSUNG LS49CG950SUXUF OLED 5120x1440 240HZ
0.03MS

Marka

Samsung

Gamepower

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Stok

Fiyat

6.825,00 TL

294,00 USD

36.750,00 TL

57.750,00 TL

57.750,00 TL



